® ®
FEATURES
••••• Up to 10 MHz A/D sample rate
••••• Very low harmonic distortion
••••• Analog input comparator trigger
••••• Choice of 12, 14, or 16-bit A/D resolution
••••• Optional 2 to 8-channel simultaneous sampling
••••• On-board FIFO memory up to 16,384 samples

specifications carefully.
PC-414
ORDERING INFORMATION
61-7342340 SMA male to BNC male coaxial cable, 1 meter length.  One cable required per channel.
PC-490B DB-25 screw termination adapter (cable not included).  Not recommended for high-frequency signals.
PC-414xCOMx PC-414 with DSP COMM port interface.  See PC-414COM data sheet.
Each board is power-cycle burned-in, tested and calibrated.  All models include a user’s manual.  An example program disk is
available on request at no charge.
Software:
PC-414SET Setup/configuration data-collection program for MS-DOS.  Executables only.
PC-414SRC Source code for setup and configuration program on MS-DOS disks.  Includes “C” and assembly source
code and window driver library.  Documentation is on disk.
PC-414WIN Setup/configuration program for Microsoft Windows 3.1.  Executables only.
PC-414WINS Source code for PC-414WIN, written with Borland Delphi.
PC-414LV Bridge driver software to National Instruments’ LabVIEW®.  See PC-414LV data sheet.
PC-414LVS Source code for PC-414LV
PC-414NT Setup/configuration program for Microsoft Windows NT.  Executables only.
PC-414NTS Source code for PC-414NT, written with Borland Delphi.
Call DATEL Free example programs for the PC-414, written in Visual Basic 5.  Contact Systems Application Dept.
Call DATEL Free example programs for the PC-414, written in Microsoft QuickBASIC.  Contact System Application
Dept.
Example:  PC-414F3   Two simultaneous A/D’s, 2 MHz, 12-bit resolution, 16,384 FIFO samples.
Pentium is an Intel trademark
Windows and MS-DOS are Microsoft trademarks
LabVIEW is a National Instruments trademark
DT Connect is a Data Translation trademark